Instruction Sheet
General Description
The UAD4 Amplified Antenna Splitter makes it
possible to operate four UHF wireless diversity
microphone receivers on four separate frequen-
cies using only two antennas.
Features
The UAD4 is equipped with TNC type connec-

ter) coaxial cable with TNC connectors
Order No. 71147000
Model FA-500 1/2 wave Flexible Antenna,
680-870 MHz
Order No. 860031
AB-2 Combination
Antenna Bracket and 10 foot (3 meter) coaxial
cable with TNC connectors. Use with FA-500
Order No. 71138000
CLA Halfwave Antenna
-7-
ALP-450
THIS END TOWARD TRANSMITTER
TelexR
Model Length Order No.
CXU-10 10 Ft. (3 meter) 690419
CXU-25 25 Ft. (7.6 meter) 71151-025
CXU-50 50 Ft. (15 meter) 71150-075
CXU-75 75 Ft. (23 meter) 71151-075
CXU-100 100 Ft. (30 meter) 71151-100
CLA-1 520-565 MHz
CLA-2 565-615 MHz
CLA-3 615-660 MHz
CLA-4 660-690 MHz